

PanzerGlass ® Screen Protector Apple iPhone 14 Plus | 13 Pro Max | Classic Fit

Brand : PanzerGlass

Product name : PanzerGlass® Screen Protector Apple iPhone 14 Plus | 13 Pro Max | Classic Fit

PanzerGlass® Screen Protector Apple iPhone 14 Plus | 13 Pro Max | Classic Fit PanzerGlass® Screen Protector Apple iPhone 14 Plus | 13 Pro Max | Classic Fit. Brand compatibility: Apple, Compatibility: Apple - iPhone 14 Plus, Apple - iPhone 13 Pro Max. Dry application. Protection features: Scratch resistant, Shock resistant, Anti-bacterial. Material: Tempered glass, Polyethylene terephthalate (PET), Product colour: Transparent. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)





Features		Performance	
Protector type *	Clear screen protector	Oleophobic coating	4
Compatibility *	Apple - iPhone 14 Plus, Apple - iPhone 13 Pro Max	Weight & dimensions	
Protection features	Scratch resistant, Shock resistant, Anti-bacterial	Screen size HxW Thickness	156.88 x 74.25 mm 0.51 mm
Brand compatibility *	Apple	Weight	14 g
Installation type	Full adhesive	Package width	105 mm
Country of origin	China	Package depth	11.5 mm
Performance		Package height	195 mm
Product colour	Transparent	Package weight	55 g
Material	Tempered glass, Polyethylene terephthalate (PET)	Packaging content	
Dry application		Cleaning cloth	1 ng(c)
Bubble-free application	4	Quantity per pack * Cleaning kit	1 pc(s)
Easy to apply	✓	Dry wipe	
Easy to remove	4	Wet wipe	4
Easy to clean	4	Package type	Hanging box
Rounded edges	1	Logistics data	- •
Fingerprint resistant	4	-	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	7007190000

Product code: 2769



5711724027697

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.